18301 St Clair Avenue
Cleveland, Ohio 44110
tel:  216.481.4900
fax:  216.481.3782
email: steam@clevelandrange.com
05 /2024
Cleveland Marine Specifications
Electric Steam Tilting Kettles, KEL Series
Models:
KEL25TMV (Q9150P) (25gal/100L)        Tilting
KEL40TMV (Q9156O) (40gal/150L)        Tilting
KEL60TMV (Q9156N) (60 gal/225L        Tilting
KEL80TMV (Q9156E) (80 gal/ 302L)      Tilting
KEL100TMV (Q9156F) (100 gal. 378L)    Tilting
KEL80MV (Q9156H)  (100 gal. 378L)    Stationary
KEL100MV (Q9156G) (125 gal. 473L)    Stationary
Marine Version:
•  Built to Comply with: